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Position 

 
Name 

 
Address 

 
Contact No. 

Executive 
Management 

Committee Member 

President 
 

Russell Lee president@bfq.org.au M. 0402 529 270 
H. 3886 9482 

Yes 

Vice President Grant Newsome vicepresident@bfq.org.au 
grant@bridgemanfc.org.au 

M: 0430 198 889 Yes 

Secretary Peter Noyes 
 

secretary@bfq.org.au H. 3882 3417 
M. 0417 702 730 

Yes 

Treasurer Jeff Luhrs treasurer@bfq.org.au W. 3217 5380  
M. 0416 293 498 

Yes 

Registrar Bram Green mensregistrar@bfq.org.au H.  
M. 0402 890 752 

Yes 

Results Officer Matt Brown results@bfq.org.au M. 0400 280 530 Yes 

Games Convenor 
 

Corey James games@bfq.org.au M. 0412 301 519  

Referees Convenor 
 

Jeff Luhrs referees@bfq.org.au W. 3217 5380  
M. 0416 293 498 

 

Non-Portfolio Officer Tim Ross referees@bfq.org.au M: 0408 963 522  

Communications and 
Marketing Officer 

Andrew Peterson andrew@petersonexpress.net M:  0416 780 165  

Players Representative Arthur Hagen arthurhagen@hotmail.com M: 0414 653 253  

 

mailto:vicepresident@bfq.org.au

